1.-IBARRURI
MARTXOAK 12

2.-ERENO
APIRILAK 9

3.-GERNIKA-LUMO
lendi Jaia)
MAIATZAK 14

“4.-EA

1 (Txipiroi)
|\ UZTAILAK 8

5.-ARTEAGA
IRAILAK 10

6.-FORU
IRAILAK 24

T7--GOROZIKA
URRIAK 15

LASTERKETAKO KLASIFIKAZIOA+DATUAK NESKAK+MUTILLAK

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
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JOANES
EKAITZ

GOITISOLO OTAZUA
LEJARZEGI URIZAR

JON AINGERUARTETXE PUJANA

ARITZ
ARITZ
IBON
ENAUT
UNAI
GAIZKA
ALVARO
IGOR

JON

KEPA
ROBERTO
JOSEBA
IKER
MARKEL
IMANOL
XABIER
JOSEBA
AITOR
Josu

BENI
SEBASTIEN
GORKA
JON

IKER
ANDER
ASIER
ARKAITZ
(1) 1ZASKUN
MANU
MARIO
IKER
MIKEL
JUAN JOSE
AITZOL
(2) OIHANE
(3) HAIZEA
GORKA
IAAKI
IVAN

JON

(4) GARTZE

ARRUTI BASTERRETXEA
MARTIN OLABARRIAGA
BILBAO ARRIEN
ITURRIAGA NAVERAN
ARRIOLA CAMPILLO
LEZAMIZ LAUCIRICA
FUNES CARRION

PEREZ ORTUONDO
TELLETXEA LOPEZ DE LUZUF
BASTEGIETA EREAOZAGA
RUIZ DE ZaRATE GRISALERA
SARRIONAINDIA UNZUETA
SANTAMARIA SERNA
ANTON GONZ3LEZ

AGIRRE

TRIGEROS EGUZKIZA
URRUTIA URRUTIA
BIDAURRAZAGA
ZABALBEASKOA URGOITIA
CASTRO RODRIGUEZ
CHASSAGNE VELASCO
OKILLAS ALBARADO
MUSATADI

MONASTERIO GONZALEZ
BERMEOSOLO ASLA
ARENAL BILBAO
CASTARARES ZORROZUA
PEREZ REGUERA

PRIOR MORENO
GONZALEZ MARTIN

URIBE ZUGAZAGA
ISASMENDI TXURRUKA
ARIAS SANCHEZ

COTIIJO IDOIAGA

ORUE DOMINGUEZ
ALDANA ZENGOTITABENG(
DE BERISTAIN MORAN
BADIOLA ACHIRICA
CASADO GOMEZ
LARRUSKAIN ZABALA
MENTXAKA MIRANDA

1:37:12
1:42:08
1:44:36
1:46:13
1:46:14
1:46:35
1:47:55
1:48:15
1:50:07
1:51:39
1:52:15
1:55:35
1:56:15
1:57:39
1:58:07
1:58:42
2:00:17
2:02:03
2:06:23
2:07:03
2:07:40
2:09:53
2:10:00
2:11:35
2:11:38
2:13:27
2:15:11
2:15:21
2:18:07
2:22:52
2:24:20
2:24:27
2:25:45
2:25:48
2:27:12
2:27:14
2:27:46
2:27:48
2:28:38
2:45:25
2:45:29
2:45:30
3:05:26
3:05:28

12:07:12
12:12:08
12:14:36
12:16:13
12:16:14
12:16:35
12:17:55
12:18:15
12:20:07
12:21:39
12:22:15
12:25:35
12:26:15
12:27:39
12:28:07
12:28:42
12:30:17
12:32:03
12:36:23
12:37:03
12:37:40
12:39:53
12:40:00
12:41:35
12:41:38
12:43:27
12:45:11
12:45:21
12:48:07
12:52:52
12:54:20
12:54:27
12:55:45
12:55:48
12:57:12
12:57:14
12:57:46
12:57:48
12:58:38
13:15:25
13:15:29
13:15:30
13:35:26
13:35:28

+0:00:00
+0:04:56
+0:07:24
+0:09:01
+0:09:02
+0:09:23
+0:10:43
+0:11:03
+0:12:55
+0:14:27
+0:15:03
+0:18:23
+0:19:03
+0:20:27
+0:20:55
+0:21:30
+0:23:05
+0:24:51
+0:29:11
+0:29:51
+0:30:28
+0:32:41
+0:32:48
+0:34:23
+0:34:26
+0:36:15
+0:37:59
+0:38:09
+0:40:55
+0:45:40
+0:47:08
+0:47:15
+0:48:33
+0:48:36
+0:50:00
+0:50:02
+0:50:34
+0:50:36
+0:51:26
+1:08:13
+1:08:17
+1:08:18
+1:28:14
+1:28:16

13,14814815
12,51305483
12,21797323
12,03201004
12,03012237
11,99061767
11,84247104
11,80600462
11,60587256
11,44648455
11,38530067
11,05695746
10,99354839
10,86272843
10,81981092
10,76663858
10,6249134
10,47111839
10,11209284
10,05903188
10,01044386
9,839599641
9,830769231
9,712476251
9,708787035
9,576620457
9,453828135
9,442186923
9,253046941
8,94540364
8,854503464
8,847352025
8,768439108
8,765432099
8,682065217
8,680099615
8,648770584
8,646820027
8,598340435
7,725944584
7,722832108
7,722054381
6,891964767
6,890726096

4,56338028
4,79499218
4,91079812
4,98669797
4,98748044
5,00391236
5,06651017
5,08215962
5,16979656
5,24178404
5,26995305
5,42644757
5,45774648
5,52347418
5,54538341
5,57276995
5,64710485
5,73004695
5,93348983
5,96478873
5,99374022
6,09780908
6,10328638
6,17762128
6,1799687
6,26525822
6,34663537
6,35446009
6,48435055
6,70735524
6,77621283
6,78169014
6,842723
6,84507042
6,91079812
6,91236307
6,93740219
6,93896714
6,97809077
7,76604069
7,76917058
7,76995305
8,7057903
8,70735524



